New Hope Middle School
Basketball Schedule
2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE
10/17/2023 Tuesday
10/19/2023 | THURSDAY WEST POINT 5PM/6PM/7PM/8PM HOME
10/23/2023 MONDAY CALEDONIA S5PM/6PM/7PM/8PM HOME
10/26/2023 Thursday COLUMBLUS - S5pm/6pm HOME
GIRLS
Columbus - BOYS | 5pm(7t")/6pm(8th)/7pm (9%") | AWAY
10/30/2023 Monday South Lamar Spm/6pm/7pm/8pm Away
11/2/2023 Thursday Neshoba Central HOME
11/7/20203 Tuesday
11/9/2023 Thursday
11/14/2023 Tuesday
11/16/2023 Thursday West Lowndes 6PM/7PM Home
11/27/2023 MONDAY SOUTH LAMAR 5PM/6PM/7PM/8PM HOME
11/30/2023 Thursday West Lowndes 6PM/7PM Away
12/4/2023 | MONDAY |COLUMBUS - BOYS | 5pm(7%)/6pm(8th)/7pm (9")| HOME
Columbus - GIRLS | 5PM (7'")/6PM (8™)/7PM(JV) | Away
12/7/2023 Thursday Starkville 5PM/6PM/7PM/8PM HOME
12/12/2023 Monday
12/14/2023 Thursday West Point Spm/6pm/7pm/8pm Away

e Home games will be played at New Hope Middle School




